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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SUI ARNOLD Arthur VD CAL Lausanne 2010 R M 1.38 474520 yes

BUSSARD Noam GEN SEG Geneve 2010 R M 1.16 415103 yes

COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo TI LUG Lugano 2011 R M 1.44 425902 yes

DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle 2011 R M 1.25 391813 yes

DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom SEN Neuchâtel 2010 R M 1.17 359356 yes

FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011 R M 1.22 436919 yes

FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.19 384843 yes

FORRER Thibaud KB FCB Bern 2010 R M 1.9 430701 yes

GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.5 438055 yes

GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 2011 R M 1.6 400081 yes

KESSLER Tobias KB FCB Bern 2010 R M 1.8 444958 yes

KÜTTEL Lauro ZSZ FGL Luzern 2010 R M 1.45 0 yes

LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011 R M 1.20 392860 yes

MARIANI Tommaso TI LUG Lugano 2010 L M 1.27 424323 yes

MINKA Francis Ben Cedric KB FCB Bern 2010 R M 1.13 457996 yes

MUMENTHALER Bastien GEN CEFL Florimont 2010 R M 1.1 396468 yes

N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan GEN CEFL Florimont 2010 R M 1.14 420887 yes

NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey 2011 R M 1.32 431031 yes

PETSCHEN Silvan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011 M 1.46 420877 yes

PIRA Julian FECB Baden 2010 R M 1.12 396742 yes

PROGIN Martin GEN CEFL Florimont 2011 R M 1.52 420878 yes

QUARROZ Alexis VA SES Sion 2010 R M 1.4 395907 yes

REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 2011 L M 1.10 423006 yes

REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.23 409443 yes

ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011 R M 1.33 420880 yes

STAMPFLI Evgenij FECB Baden 2010 R M 1.7 443614 yes

VEUVE Hugo SEN Neuchâtel 2011 R M 1.34 502146 yes

VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion 2011 L M 1.39 380132 yes

ZERBONI Elian TI LUG Lugano 2010 R M 1.15 400536 yes

  29 Participants (29 present)
 

1 Nations, 29 Participants (29 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 1220.0000 SUI MUMENTHALER Bastien GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

2. 1 004 840.0000 SUI QUARROZ Alexis VA SES Sion M yes

3. 1 005 790.0000 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre M yes

4. 1 006 700.0000 SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve M yes

5. 1 007 690.0000 SUI STAMPFLI Evgenij FECB Baden M yes

6. 1 008 670.0000 SUI KESSLER Tobias KB FCB Bern M yes

7. 1 009 670.0000 SUI FORRER Thibaud KB FCB Bern M yes

8. 1 010 660.0000 SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

9. 1 012 630.0000 SUI PIRA Julian FECB Baden M yes

10. 1 013 570.0000 SUI MINKA Francis Ben Cedric KB FCB Bern M yes

11. 1 014 550.0000 SUI N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

12. 1 015 460.0000 SUI ZERBONI Elian TI LUG Lugano M yes

13. 1 016 450.0000 SUI BUSSARD Noam GEN SEG Geneve M yes

14. 1 017 450.0000 SUI DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom SEN Neuchâtel M yes

15. 1 019 360.0000 SUI FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre M yes

16. 1 020 360.0000 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich M yes

17. 1 022 290.0000 SUI FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich M yes

18. 1 023 280.0000 SUI REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre M yes

19. 1 025 250.0000 SUI DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle M yes

20. 1 027 230.0000 SUI MARIANI Tommaso TI LUG Lugano M yes

21. 1 032 170.0000 SUI NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey M yes

22. 1 033 170.0000 SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

23. 1 034 140.0000 SUI VEUVE Hugo SEN Neuchâtel M yes

24. 1 038 120.0000 SUI ARNOLD Arthur VD CAL Lausanne M yes

25. 1 039 110.0000 SUI VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion M yes

26. 1 044 100.0000 SUI COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo TI LUG Lugano M yes

27. 1 045 90.0000 SUI KÜTTEL Lauro ZSZ FGL Luzern M yes

28. 1 046 80.0000 SUI PETSCHEN Silvan GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

29. 1 052 60.0000 SUI PROGIN Martin GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Circuit National Epee Men's U14



Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
05.05.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U14

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 05.05.2024 17:00 1 / 1
Data processing by: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Léon Amez-Droz

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux

Technical directory

Léon Amez-Droz (Swiss Fencing)
Yanaki Altanov (CEM Morges)
Rémi Grosjean (CEB Bienne)
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round
05.05. 09:00

29 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
05.05. 11:30

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 05.05. 11:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 12
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Circuit National Epee Men's U14
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 8

KLOTZ Hans, SUI ZH ZFC Zürich

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MUMENTHALER Bastien SUI CEFL Florimont 1 V V 3 V4 3 17 8 0.750 9 1.
VEUVE Hugo SUI SEN Neuchâtel 2 2 2 V 3 1 12 16 0.250 -4 4.
ZERBONI Elian SUI LUG Lugano 3 0 V4 V V 3 14 10 0.750 4 2.
NOËL Tristan SUI SEVM Vevey 4 V 3 1 1 1 10 18 0.250 -8 5.
MINKA Francis Ben Cedric SUI FCB Bern 5 1 V4 2 V 2 12 13 0.500 -1 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 9

AO Jie Claire, SUI VD SEVM Vevey

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PROGIN Martin SUI CEFL Florimont 1 1 4 V 1 0 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom SUI SEN Neuchâtel 2 V 3 V 3 1 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
REYNAUD Ange SUI CES Sierre 3 V V 0 4 0 2 14 22 0.400 -8 5.
PIRA Julian SUI FECB Baden 4 4 3 V 3 V4 2 19 16 0.400 3 3.
QUARROZ Alexis SUI SES Sion 5 V V V V 1 4 21 16 0.800 5 2.
MARIANI Tommaso SUI LUG Lugano 6 V V V 1 V 4 21 6 0.800 15 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 10

D'EGIDIO Luigi, SUI KB CEB Biel/Bienne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

REGNAT Felix SUI FCZ Zug 1 V V V 2 V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
DEMIERRE Romain SUI EEB Bulle 2 4 2 2 3 2 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
KÜTTEL Lauro SUI FGL Luzern 3 0 V 2 3 3 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
GAUTIER Aurélien SUI CES Sierre 4 2 V V 4 V 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
BUSSARD Noam SUI SEG Geneve 5 V V V V V 5 25 16 1.000 9 1.
ROYER Johan SUI CEFL Florimont 6 4 V V4 1 4 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 11

HOSKING John, USA FCZ Zug

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ARNOLD Arthur SUI CAL Lausanne 1 2 0 1 V V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
FORRER Thibaud SUI FCB Bern 2 V V 2 V V 4 22 9 0.800 13 1.
N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan SUI CEFL Florimont 3 V 1 V4 V V 4 20 13 0.800 7 2.
GAY Antoine SUI SEG Geneve 4 V V 3 3 V 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
FASLER Ben SUI FSZ Zürich 5 4 0 3 V 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo SUI LUG Lugano 6 1 1 2 3 V 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 12

HEIL Benjamin, GER FCZ Zug

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LEDERMANN Ayoschua SUI FSZ Zürich 1 0 3 0 2 V 1 10 23 0.200 -13 6.
STAMPFLI Evgenij SUI FECB Baden 2 V V V 1 V 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.
PETSCHEN Silvan SUI CEFL Florimont 3 V 1 4 4 4 1 18 23 0.200 -5 4.
KESSLER Tobias SUI FCB Bern 4 V 4 V 2 V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
FAVRE Anatole SUI CES Sierre 5 V V3 V V V 5 23 13 1.000 10 1.
VOUTAZ William SUI SES Sion 6 3 3 V 2 4 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI FAVRE Anatole CES Sierre 5 5 23 13 1.000 10 Q

2 SUI BUSSARD Noam SEG Geneve 5 5 25 16 1.000 9 Q

3 SUI MARIANI Tommaso LUG Lugano 4 5 21 6 0.800 15 Q

4 SUI FORRER Thibaud FCB Bern 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

5 SUI STAMPFLI Evgenij FECB Baden 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

6 SUI REGNAT Felix FCZ Zug 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

7 SUI N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan CEFL Florimont 4 5 20 13 0.800 7 Q

8 SUI QUARROZ Alexis SES Sion 4 5 21 16 0.800 5 Q

9 SUI MUMENTHALER Bastien CEFL Florimont 3 4 17 8 0.750 9 Q

10 SUI ZERBONI Elian LUG Lugano 3 4 14 10 0.750 4 Q

11 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien CES Sierre 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

11 SUI GAY Antoine SEG Geneve 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

13 SUI KESSLER Tobias FCB Bern 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

14 SUI MINKA Francis Ben Cedric FCB Bern 2 4 12 13 0.500 -1 Q

15 SUI PIRA Julian FECB Baden 2 5 19 16 0.400 3 Q

16 SUI ROYER Johan CEFL Florimont 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

17 SUI DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom SEN Neuchâtel 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

18 SUI ARNOLD Arthur CAL Lausanne 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

19 SUI REYNAUD Ange CES Sierre 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

20 SUI VEUVE Hugo SEN Neuchâtel 1 4 12 16 0.250 -4 Q

21 SUI NOËL Tristan SEVM Vevey 1 4 10 18 0.250 -8 Q

22 SUI PETSCHEN Silvan CEFL Florimont 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

23 SUI VOUTAZ William SES Sion 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

24 SUI FASLER Ben FSZ Zürich 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

25 SUI KÜTTEL Lauro FGL Luzern 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

26 SUI COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo LUG Lugano 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

27 SUI PROGIN Martin CEFL Florimont 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 Q

28 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua FSZ Zürich 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

29 SUI DEMIERRE Romain EEB Bulle 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre 5 5 23 13 1.000 10

2 SUI BUSSARD Noam GEN SEG Geneve 5 5 25 16 1.000 9

3 SUI MARIANI Tommaso TI LUG Lugano 4 5 21 6 0.800 15

4 SUI FORRER Thibaud KB FCB Bern 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

5 SUI STAMPFLI Evgenij FECB Baden 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

6 SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

7 SUI N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan GEN CEFL Florimont 4 5 20 13 0.800 7

8 SUI QUARROZ Alexis VA SES Sion 4 5 21 16 0.800 5

9 SUI MUMENTHALER Bastien GEN CEFL Florimont 3 4 17 8 0.750 9

10 SUI ZERBONI Elian TI LUG Lugano 3 4 14 10 0.750 4

11 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 3 5 21 15 0.600 6

12 SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 T11

13 SUI KESSLER Tobias KB FCB Bern 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

14 SUI MINKA Francis Ben Cedric KB FCB Bern 2 4 12 13 0.500 -1

15 SUI PIRA Julian FECB Baden 2 5 19 16 0.400 3

16 SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

17 SUI DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom SEN Neuchâtel 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

18 SUI ARNOLD Arthur VD CAL Lausanne 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

19 SUI REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

20 SUI VEUVE Hugo SEN Neuchâtel 1 4 12 16 0.250 -4

21 SUI NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey 1 4 10 18 0.250 -8

22 SUI PETSCHEN Silvan GEN CEFL Florimont 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

23 SUI VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

24 SUI FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

25 SUI KÜTTEL Lauro ZSZ FGL Luzern 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

26 SUI COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo TI LUG Lugano 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

27 SUI PROGIN Martin GEN CEFL Florimont 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13

28 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

29 SUI DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
FAVRE Anatole
VA CES Sierre

SUI  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 11:30

17
DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   8

16
ROYER Johan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

  R: DERHACH Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 16 SALLE 2 Sun 11:30

9
MUMENTHALER Bastien
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

24
FASLER Ben
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   4

  R: HEIL Benjamin (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:40

25
KÜTTEL Lauro
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI   7

8
QUARROZ Alexis
VA SES Sion

SUI   V

  R: DERHACH Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:30

5
STAMPFLI Evgenij
FECB Baden

SUI   V

28
LEDERMANN Ayoschua
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   11

  R: HOSKING John (USA)

  Piste 14 SALLE 2 Sun 11:30

21
NOËL Tristan
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

12
GAY Antoine
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   7

  R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sun 11:40

13
KESSLER Tobias
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

20
VEUVE Hugo
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   4

  R: HOSKING John (USA)

  Piste 12 Sun 11:40

29
DEMIERRE Romain
FRB EEB Bulle

SUI   5

4
FORRER Thibaud
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

  R: FAVRE Armand (SUI)

Piste 2 Sun 12:20

FAVRE Anatole
VA CES Sierre

SUI   5

ROYER Johan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

Piste 15 SALLE 2 Sun 12:30

MUMENTHALER Bastien
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

QUARROZ Alexis
VA SES Sion

SUI   8

R: HEIL Benjamin (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 12:20

STAMPFLI Evgenij
FECB Baden

SUI   11

NOËL Tristan (21)
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

R: D'EGIDIO Luigi (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 12:30

KESSLER Tobias
KB FCB Bern

SUI   5

FORRER Thibaud
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 13:00

ROYER Johan (16)
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

MUMENTHALER Bastien (9)
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   11

R: HEIL Benjamin (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 13:00

NOËL Tristan (21)
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   7

FORRER Thibaud
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
MARIANI Tommaso
TI LUG Lugano

SUI  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 11:30

19
REYNAUD Ange
VA CES Sierre

SUI   10

14
MINKA Francis Ben Cedric
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

  R: KLOTZ Hans (SUI)

  Piste 13 Sun 11:30

11
GAUTIER Aurélien
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

22
PETSCHEN Silvan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   8

  R: D'EGIDIO Luigi (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sun 11:40

27
PROGIN Martin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

6
REGNAT Felix
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   9

  R: KLOTZ Hans (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sun 11:30

7
N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

26
COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   6

  R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

  Piste 12 Sun 11:30

23
VOUTAZ William
VA SES Sion

SUI   4

10
ZERBONI Elian
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   V

  R: FAVRE Armand (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sun 11:40

15
PIRA Julian
FECB Baden

SUI   8

18
ARNOLD Arthur
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

  R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
BUSSARD Noam
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI  

 

Piste 8 Sun 12:20

MARIANI Tommaso
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   V

MINKA Francis Ben Cedric
KB FCB Bern

SUI   7

R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 12:30

GAUTIER Aurélien
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

PROGIN Martin (27)
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   2

R: D'EGIDIO Luigi (SUI)

Piste 15 SALLE 2 Sun 12:20

N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

ZERBONI Elian
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   8

R: HEIL Benjamin (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

ARNOLD Arthur (18)
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   7

BUSSARD Noam
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 13:00

MARIANI Tommaso
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   9

GAUTIER Aurélien (11)
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

R: KLOTZ Hans (SUI)

Piste 9 Sun 13:00

N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

BUSSARD Noam
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   11

R: HOSKING John (USA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sun 13:30

1
ROYER Johan (16)
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   8

4
FORRER Thibaud
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

  R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:30

3
GAUTIER Aurélien (11)
VA CES Sierre

SUI   7

2
N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan (7)
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V 8

  R: HOSKING John (USA)

Piste 1 Sun 14:15

FORRER Thibaud (4)
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V 11

N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan (7)
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   10

R: HOSKING John (USA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SUI FORRER Thibaud KB FCB Bern 2010

2 SUI N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan GEN CEFL Florimont 2010

3 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 2011

3 SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

Table of 8

5 SUI BUSSARD Noam GEN SEG Geneve 2010

6 SUI MARIANI Tommaso TI LUG Lugano 2010

7 SUI MUMENTHALER Bastien GEN CEFL Florimont 2010

8 SUI NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey 2011

Table of 16

9 SUI FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre 2011

10 SUI STAMPFLI Evgenij FECB Baden 2010

11 SUI QUARROZ Alexis VA SES Sion 2010

12 SUI ZERBONI Elian TI LUG Lugano 2010

13 SUI KESSLER Tobias KB FCB Bern 2010

14 SUI MINKA Francis Ben Cedric KB FCB Bern 2010

15 SUI ARNOLD Arthur VD CAL Lausanne 2010

16 SUI PROGIN Martin GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

Table of 32

17 SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 2011

18 SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 2011

19 SUI PIRA Julian FECB Baden 2010

20 SUI DUCOMMUN-DIT-VERRON Tom SEN Neuchâtel 2010

21 SUI REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre 2011

22 SUI VEUVE Hugo SEN Neuchâtel 2011

23 SUI PETSCHEN Silvan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

24 SUI VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion 2011

25 SUI FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011

26 SUI KÜTTEL Lauro ZSZ FGL Luzern 2010

27 SUI COLAFRANCESCO Edoardo TI LUG Lugano 2011

28 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011

29 SUI DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

FRA Ca DARRASSE Alexis 0 0 0

GER HEIL Benjamin 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

SUI KOCH Elias 0 0 0

N ZUTAVERN Maren 0 0 0

REBMANN Robin 0 0 0

SCHEUNER Joël 0 0 0

B ROGNON Nadia 0 0 0

NJ RODRIGUEZ Javier 0 0 0

D'EGIDIO Luigi 1 1 2 4 0 0

N SCHERRER Angelina 0 0 0

NA FRIEDLI Markus 0 0 0

Ca MERKY Thomas 0 0 0

NB GILARDONI Gianmarco 0 0 0

NJ FAVRE Achille 0 0 0

NJ CONSTANTIN Pascal 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

N RIVERA Paul 0 0 0

AO Jie Claire 1 2 2 5 0 0

Ca Ca SALEKI Adrien 0 0 0

N KLOTZ Hans 1 2 1 4 0 0

USA NA HOSKING John 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

20 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI FORRER Thibaud KB FCB Bern 2010

Silver SUI N'GUYEN-TANG Tuan GEN CEFL Florimont 2010

Bronze SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

Bronze SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 2011


